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
HIGHEST PRICE pald for old bulldings. RAPID
WRECKING CO., 115 Cbhurch st.; Market 8264,

SAFE—Big second hand steel lined jeweler's
safe; snap. 669 Mission st. below
Ax FCTRIC vibrat new, with msrn'ﬂon (-arry-

, $18. Call, Oakland.

500 Wasnington st. cor. Sansome; busie
low reat; good lease; cheap.

in first class order for sale.
539 Market st.

\ddrosq box G467,

Dg cas

©ALOON
ness district;
STA TIC machine
Sce LEVY ELECTRIC CO.,
MOTIOGRAPH moving picture mach.: wholesale
headqrs, FDWAILD H. KEMP, 833 Mkt., S. F.

EDISON AGENCY moving picture machines and
stereopticons. GEO. BRECK, 70 Turk st,

- !

: T . = e o HOTEL ALEDA, 1457 Geary st.—Nicely fur-
GOLDEN GATE av., l038-Sunny, front room, | . COR. BRODERICX and GREEN STS. 4 A
| electricity, bath, phone; private family: §7 mo. Three and four room apartments, 333‘,“’“‘ nished single rms., also housckpg.: $3 wk. up.
- | A F 3 pleted; steam heat, hot water, hardw oors, | HOTEL TROY, 305 Eddy—Large outside sunny,
| HOLLIS st., 23. bet. Ellis and O'Farrell—Sunny | gopy ‘peds, gas ranges, linoleum in kitchen and [ neatly furn. rms.. $2.50 up. Car 4 passes door.
furnished rooms at reasonable rates. bath; janitor eervice; 1 block from Union st. OTE DDY. 225 Ed h
MASON st.. 821, pear Pine—Sunny outslde room; | ¢ar.  Rents reasonable. Hcﬁﬁl‘ E{ Yg z:‘-. o (}"oo;:" “w:oorms,o ::,}:nd
$12 month: ru g water; 2 beds or 1. o .Sr{'Al.\‘“.\le‘). BUCKBEE & CO., ioiod it ok - o v
ocT ; Nicels -~ $ 27 MONTGOMERY ST. TEL. DOUG. 47. | HoTEL OCTAVIA—Eiegaut fur, sunny rms.; all
e R s P "‘{;h',‘,f;:“‘,\.{\.',',:,n"\]"'ll‘»}'a,;,;l;',":{ conveniences; $2 wk. up; transient. 539 Octavia
e —— — - | AAMMA—TEE FRANCESCA, 673 OAK ST. STRATTON, 570 O'Farrell st.—Hot and cold wa-
ORTOLA, 1048 LARKIN st. cor. Sutter—Large Modern large 3 room apartments; 2 M. & 8. | ““ter. §2 wk. up, H0c day: housekeeping allowed.
sunny single rooms; hot bath; $2.50 week. wall beds, dressing room, gas storve and heat- | s - - e
- e - = 2 ers; plenty of sun; good location for cars near &
l’\LLl\ st., 1736, bet. (.laly u‘ud “uthgtlonl— T et : ,,nfunf[,hed $25 to $27.50; fur- HOTELS--ROOMING HOUSES
arge, sunuy rms., newly furn.; also single BRSPS S e Y
rooms. nished $33. " Must be seen fo be appreciated. HOTEL MARTINET, 1103 Geary cor. Van Ness
— - ngle rms,, § wk. up; free baths; cleanli-
I'IHJ.!\ l\' !1.'.". .\!r-wly .’urnslshi;l rooms; steam N@R‘H‘mm AWS. ness a special housekeepdng allowed
1eat ot and col yater; $2.5 o
e O e o ~ 950 Plpe st. bet. Mason and Taylor—Completely o
PINE st,, 1790—Very small, sunny rooms, $1.25 furn, 2-3-4 rm. apts., finest in the city; steam HOUSES TO LET
week: also large room: nice, quiet house. beat, janitor serviee; just opened. UNFURNISHED
STEYVENSON 'st.. 1334A—~Nice front room, fur- | AAA—THE GLADSTONE APTS., 706 Polk st. | PACIFIC av., 2175—RENT REDUCED: modern
nished. for a lady; rent $9 per month. eor. Edd;—Su‘nzx;’y hskpg. apts.; 1 rg%sm. :115 pel; and up to date, bardwood floors; 9 rooms, ete.
- - ” - ey mo.; 2 rms., per mo.; 3 rms.. ; electr For key or auto to imspect, see THE AR-
D e oo T b Jriyate bathi|  lght, hot bath. Phove Franklin 2048. THY COMPANY, 316 Dush st.  Bhone Dou.
singl ooms $2 week ); ansient. - - las 37135,
—— | AA—-LUCERNE APTS., 766 Sutter near Jones—
WILLOW ave., 424, Eddy and Gough—Furnished Elegant sunny apts., complete service, 2, 3, 4, LI o
:;Xml:n Fll!‘:ﬂ)'- bath, eleetric, walking distance; 5 rooms, furn. or unfur. Phone Frank. 7868. Elhou§estre;tﬁii.;:rmle‘l'lls;»ora :&;,"'L'E {?,"ﬂ:?;
'easonable,
UNION st.. 1182 e | WASHINGTON st., 1501, SAN RAMON APTS.— flate, o
. BL.. 6o DF.: . SIYGe-—NCWLY TR Four room 1 bath, unfurnished, $22.50 and Fest e R St 3
rooms; all conveniences; $6 to $8 a month. I $26: furn. oom apartment with bath, $25. BOUSES WANTED .
5TH st., 365—Furnished housekeeéping and single | NOK st.. 244 'l"hrﬂ- rooms and bath: must be e A_J!}IRMSHED
rooms; gas and electricity: qulet anﬂ clean. i seen to be appreciated: rent reasonable,

, bowling alleys and |
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
EDDY st 952—Sunny room, running water, | A~CARMZLITA APTS., 15th and Valencia sts., Pennsylvania hotef Michigan st. near 20th.
electricity, walking distance, $3 wk.; single 8 blocks from Market st.—Modern, sunny, 2-3-4 THE McDONALD, 030 Edd
$oomm &9 g = 4 )\ R y st.—Nicely fur-
foom $= A :‘;‘"’i :g]t:..‘327.%n%pfr&rgl:ﬁ&ﬂét:’;m:htmﬁﬁ nished outside sunny rooms, $2.50 a week up,
FREE—Furnished Rooms, Housekeeping Rooms. water, electric lighs, auto elevator; tel. on 50 cents a day up; free bath.
Rooms With Board. To Let and For Sale signs tions; all large outside rooms; pl’lv baths, priv. | A\UBURN HOTEL., 481 Minna st. —>Modern; hot

given away to want ad patroons.
for cne when you lnsert your adve

Ask the clerk
rtisement. *

halls. Valencia cars from ferry; tel. Park 2814,

MONTENERO APARTMENTS,

water, baths, lobby: $2 week up, 5Oc dny up.

0 \l\L \\I) ROO\IS

lfll't }'.\I’H av., -H‘-tr
vefined private !mnxl\‘
minntes from postoffice:

UUTP

TO L

Nicely I'unhhed room ;
Key
breakfast if

’l‘

Route; 10
desired.

ronm to te
¢ also front
u\u\'-:mu - 803

4-,nph of
rooms;
Turk st.

reasonable;

J ‘thhPl\G

gentiemen or
every

BUSH st., 5—2 nice/® furnished front roomas
for housekeeping, alt convenlences, $4 per
week; 2 sunny single rooms; reasonable.

BAKER st,, 18242 or 3 sunuy room hskpg.
suites in private famlily: all conv.; reas.

CLAY st., }—Nice front bay window room;
use of plano; reasonable.

DIVISADERO st., §07, nr. Fell.-Nicely fur-
nished, su v, hskpg. rms,; also single; §10 up.

DOLORES st 9842 sunny front Cfurnished
roows for housckeeping; running water; mod
ern.

EDDY =st., 902—2 niecely ' furnished, suany. froat
rooms, $14 mo.; single rooms, §4 and $5;
lower floor.

EASTERN lady wauts nice. sunny room; cen-
tral Jocation; light housekeeping privilege; per-
manent; about $8 per mo.; Al tenant. Box
447, Call office,

ELLIS st., 937-—Nicely furnished front room,

with kitchen; also single room,

$2 per week.

FOLSOM st.,
rooms for

2892, pear 25th—1 or
housekeeping,

2 connecting

furnished; rent reas.

sunny; very reasonable;
appreciate

you mu

1738—Two room suit,

clean aml

st inspect to

YERBA BUENA APTS,, 1114 Sutter—2-3 rooms,
bath; fury. complete; hotel service; references.

s‘r HILAIRE, Laguna bet. Post and Geary—1,
. 8, 4 rm. furnished apts..3 rms., $17 and up.

EUREKA APTS., Mkt, and 17th sts.—Beautiful
3 and 4 r. apts.; phone, janitor service; sunny.

Gates Hotel apts,

Fllimore, cor. Geary—Strictly
mod,; 2 rms., $25, sin, rm., priv. bath. $15 up.

CATHERINE APTS., 1580 Sacramento—Furn.,
with or without buffet kitchen; rent reas.

LAUGHTON apts., 272 9th st.—New, modern and
sopny; 2 rooms; rents $12 to $20 per month.

6 ROOM apartment, uofurnished: very modern;
wall beds; city steam. 872 Sutter st.

2 M furpished apartment until August 1.
Pine =t., apt. 5.

AA—COLUMBIA APARTMENTS, cor. Ellis and

Polk sts.; strictly modern; unfurnished family

npnrtmrnts:jotlerem-es resulred.
APARTMENT HOUSES

FURNISHED
GEARY st.., 121430 rooms; nicely furnished
housekeeping apartments. Call or phone Frank-
lin 8704.
s -
APARTMENTS TO LET
FURNISHED
AR A B A A A A AP A AP e AP AP NNPNE

PACIFIC av.. 1720, near Van Ness—Select 2.3
rm. furn. apts.: sunny and medern: $20 up. °

MODERN house of

about 10 rooms,

located on

Pacific or Presidio heights, that can be leased
for 8 months from September 1 to a most

responsible tenant,

SHAINWALD, BUCKBEE & cO., '

27 MONTGOMERY ST.

TEL. DOUG. 47.

FLATS

e

FOR SAL

_FURNISHED

=

MARKET, Church and 14th %nnn: upper flat of
7 rooms; Inclosed porch. Phone Market 5412,

MARKET, Church and 14th—Sunny upper flat of

7 rooms; inclosed Emh Phone Market 5412.

FLATS TO LET
Lo FURNISHED
WE HAVE A LARGE LIST OF DESIRABLE

FURNISHED FLATS;

FREE AUTOMOBILE

SEBI‘;ICE TO SHOW THESE PLACES.

. W. BLANCHARD JR.
STH FLOOR HEWES BLDG.,

MARKET.

&

CcO.,
6TII  AND
PHONE SUTTER 2596.

HIGH CLASS. el
with reception ha

antly furnished,
, dressing room, 2

7

room flat,
bathroowms,

tnmce. Pittsburg heater and one extra sery-
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